Land O’ Lakes Grand Champions (1922-2025)

Year Team Name

1922 Delafield

1923 Oconomowoc Five-O's
1924 Oconomowoc Five-O's
1925 Menomonee Falls Lakers
1926 Brookfield Lakes & Nashota Lakers
1927 Plat-Delafield

1928 Hartford Hawks

1929 Delafield

1930 Hartford Hawks

1931 Monches Irish

1932 Hartford Hawks

1933 Menomonee Falls Lakers
1934 Waukesha CYO

1935 West Bend Old Timers
1936 Brookfield Lakers

1937 Pewaukee Muskies

1938 Waukesha CYO

1939 Hartford Hawks

1940 Waukesha CYO

1941 Waukesha CYO

1942 Big Bend

1943 Army-Navy-Marines
1944 Menomonee Falls Lakers
1945 Granville Dew Drops
1946 Mequon-Palmyra-Waukesha CYO Merchants
1947 Waukesha Dales

1948 Mequon Merchants

1949 Lannon Stonemen

1950 Oconomowoc Five-O's
1951 Oconomowoc Five-O's
1952 North Lake Lakers

1953 Lannon Stonemen

1954 Lannon Stonemen

1955 Lannon Stonemen

1956 Lannon Stonemen

1957 North Lake Lakers

1958 Lannon Stonemen



1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

Menomonee Falls Lakers
Calhoun

Lannon Stonemen
Oconomowoc Five-O's
Lannon Stonemen
Waukesha

Waukesha

Waukesha

Waukesha
Menomonee Falls Lakers
Lannon Stonemen
Waukesha

Lannon Stonemen
Lannon Stonemen
Sussex Cardinals
Menomonee Falls Lakers
Waukesha
Thiensville-Mequon Twins
New Berlin Rockies
Oconomowoc Five-O's
Waukesha Dales
Oconomowoc Five-Os
Oconomowoc Five-Os
Brookfield Lakers
Brookfield Lakers
Brookfield Lakers
Dousman Frogs
Brookfield Lakers
Hartland Oilers
Lannon Stonemen
Lannon Stonemen
Butler Frontiersmen
Butler Frontiersmen
Butler Frontiersmen
Butler Frontiersmen
Genesee Rebels
Lannon Stonemen
Lannon Stonemen
Cedarburg Mercs
Lannon Stonemen
Oconomowoc Five-Os



2000 West Bend Company

2001 West Bend Company

2002 Waterford Rivermen

2003 Pewaukee Muskies

2004 Lannon Stonemen

2005 Brookfield Blue Sox

2006 Butler Dunns

2007 Oconomowoc Five-Os

2008 Cedarburg Mercs

2009 Lannon Stonemen

2010 West Bend 7 Up

2011 Brookfield Bulldogs

2012 Brookfield Bulldogs

2013 Pewaukee Muskies

2014 Pewaukee Muskies

2015 Pewaukee Muskies

2016 East Troy Express & Lannon Stonemen
2017 Brookfield Bulldogs & Waterford Rivermen
2018 West Bend 7 Up & Burlington Barons
2019 West Bend 7 Up

2020 Brookfield Bulldogs & Waterford Rivermen
2021 Sussex Cardinals

2022 Waterford Rivermen

2023 Monches Irish

2024 Waterford Rivermen

Land O' Lakes Grand Champions
Summary (1922-2024)

Championship Winners by Total Count

Lannon Stonemen - 19 Championships

Years Won: 1949, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1958, 1961, 1963, 1969, 1971, 1972, 1988, 1989,
1995, 1996, 1998, 2004, 2009, 2016 (shared)

Waukesha/Dales/Waukesha CYO - 12 Championships



Years Won: 1934, 1938, 1940, 1941, 1947, 1964, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1975, 1979

Oconomowoc Five-O's - 10 Championships

Years Won: 1923, 1924, 1950, 1951, 1962, 1978, 1980, 1981, 1999, 2007

Brookfield Lakers/Bulldogs - 9 Championships

Years Won: 1936, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1986, 2011, 2012, 2017 (shared), 2020 (shared)

Menomonee Falls Lakers - 6 Championships

Years Won: 1925, 1933, 1944, 1959, 1968, 1974

West Bend (Old Timers/Company/7 Up) - 6 Championships

Years Won: 1935, 2000, 2001, 2010, 2018 (shared), 2019

Butler Frontiersmen/Dunns - 5 Championships

Years Won: 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 2006
Pewaukee Muskies - 5 Championships
Years Won: 1937, 2003, 2013, 2014, 2015

Waterford Rivermen - 5 Championships

Years Won: 2002, 2017 (shared), 2020 (shared), 2022, 2024

Hartford Hawks - 4 Championships

Years Won: 1928, 1930, 1932, 1939

Cedarburg Mercs - 2 Championships

Years Won: 1997, 2008

Delafield - 2 Championships

Years Won: 1922, 1929



Monches Irish - 2 Championships

Years Won: 1931, 2023

North Lake Lakers - 2 Championships

Years Won: 1952, 1957

Sussex Cardinals - 2 Championships

Years Won: 1973, 2021

Teams with 1 Championship Each:

Brookfield Lakers & Nashota Lakers - 1926
Plat-Delafield - 1927

Big Bend - 1942

Army-Navy-Marines - 1943

Granville Dew Drops - 1945
Mequon-Palmyra-Waukesha CYO Merchants - 1946
Mequon Merchants - 1948

Calhoun - 1960

Thiensville-Mequon Twins - 1976

New Berlin Rockies - 1977

Dousman Frogs - 1985

Hartland Oilers - 1987

Genesee Rebels - 1994

Brookfield Blue Sox - 2005

East Troy Express - 2016 (shared)
Burlington Barons - 2018 (shared)

Summary Statistics

Total Years Covered: 1922-2024 (103 years)

Most Successful Team: Lannon Stonemen (19 championships)
Shared Championships: 2016, 2017, 2018, 2020 (4 instances)
Total Different Teams: 32 unique team names/organizations
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